
REF/SAGE designation

120006000700 =8906510000 B/S ROVER 620- HONDA ACCORD DIESL  D.84,45 3X2X3  1CYL

120010001600 =8910250000 SEG MERCEDES 240 D D.90,90 (3,00x2,00x4,00)=00249N0

120010001621 8910255000=SEGME MERCE 240 D D.91,50 3,00x2,00x4,00=08-173807-00

120010003100 8910590000=SEGM MRC 200 D.89,00 2,50x2,00x3,00=00224N0=80001781000

120015001200 =8915120000 SEGMENT KHD FL 1011  D.91 2x2x3 = 08-252500-00

120015003800 =8915390000 SEGMENT KHD D.100 2,94x2,03x3,50  = 47900180=09901N0

120020000400 8920040000=SEGMENT FIAT D.82,60 (3,00x2,00x3,00) =47900330U=00925N0

120020001200 8920130000 SEG D.72(1,2X1,2X2)F.PUNTO-FIAT 500-OPEL COMBO 1,4ESS.=08-

120020003600 =8920660000 B.SEGMENT FIAT D.82,60 2,50x2,00x3,00=47902530=00913V0

120020004200 8920820000=SEGMENT D.79,50(2X1,75X2)F.PUNTO  1,6 MTJ = 08-429300-00

120020004400 =8920840000 SEGMENT D.70,8(1,2X1,2X2,5)FIAT PUNTO-PALIO-MAREA

120020004700 8920870000=B/SEGMENT (1CYL)D.79,50 (1,5X1,5X2) FIAT DOBLO (263) 1.6 D

120020005500 8920950000=SEGMENT D.72 (1X1,2X2)FIAT PANDA-PUNTO  ESS. 

120021001200 =800009840000 SEG FORD TRAN NM 2X2X4 D.93,67 =01420N0=08780100-00

120026000100 8926500000 SEGMENT  LOMBARDINI  = 08-267400-00 D.85 (2X2X2X4)

120026000900 8926590000=SEG(1CYL) D.78 (2X2X2X4) LOMBARDINI  MOT.LDA520

120026001100 8926610000 SEG(1CYL) (2,5X2,5X5) D.85 LOMBARDINI  MOT.LA85

120026001400 =8926640000 SEG(1CYL) D.80 (2X2X2X4)  LOMBARDINI  MOT.LDA 80

120036001200 8936140000=B.SEGM PERKINS PHASER D.100 (3,50x2,50x4,00) =40436130

120036002800 =8936350000 B/SEG (1CYL) D. 101.05 (3x2,5x4)PERKINS P4000

120036002900 8936380000 SEGMENT (1CYL) PERKINS 1004. D.100  (2,5X2,5X4 )

120037002221 = 8937225000 SEGMENT  PEUGEOT D.80,50 (x2x3)=01154N1

120037002300 8937230000 B.SEG STD PEUG 205,P309 405 X4D9 D.83 (2X2X3)  1CYL

120037002900 =8937290000 SEG PEUGEOT D.83 (3,50x2x3) =47904730=04007V0

120037005900 =8937600000 SEGMENT D.75 (1,2X1,5X2,5) PGT.307-CIT.C2/C3 ESSENCE

120037006900 =8937700000 SEG(1CYL) D.75 (2,5X1,95X2) C-ELYSEE-FOCUS III 1.6D

120038001700 =8938160000  SEGMENT  RENAULT 5 D.65 (1,75x2,00x3,50)=02123V0

120038002500 8938240000=SEGMENT  RNLT 18 - 21 - MASTER D D.86 (2X2X4)=02181N0
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120038002800 8938270000=SEGME RENAULT 9 D D.78,00 2,00x2,00x3,00=40432160U=02108N0

120038003500 8938340000=SEG (Conique) (1CYL)D.80(2,5X2X3)R.MEGANE-SCENIC-R19 1.9TD

120038004100 8938400000=B.SEG (1CYL) D.82.70 1.5X1.75X3 CLIO-LAGUNA-ESS 

120038004400 8938430000=SEG(1CYL)D.80(2,5X2X3)R.CLIO-LAGUNA-KANGOO 1.9DTI MOT.F9Q 

120038005300  =8938520000 J/S RENAULT MEGANE D.82,70 (1,20x1,50x2,00) =02210N0

120038005600 8938560000=JEU DE SEGMENT / RENAULT D.69  (1,2x1,5x2,5)  ( 1 cyl )

120050001800 =8950200000 B/S D.79,5 1,75x2x3 AUDI A3-VW PASSAT-SEAT LEON 1.6 TDI

120050002929 =8950321000=SEG  VW GOLF  AM D.77,51 (1,5X2X3) =40435035U=02955N2

120050003300 8950360000=SEG  VW GOLF ESS D.81 (1,5X1,75X3) =03474N0=08-109700-00

120050006500 =8950790000 J/S (1CYL) D.67,10 (1X1,2X2) SEAT IBIZA ESS

120087005600 =8924950000 SEG(1CYL) D.83 (2X2X3) HYUNDAI I30,SONATA 2.0 CRDI 

120121000300 8920180000 J/S FIAT-IVECO D.104  (3x2,5x4) (MOT.8040.25-8060.25)

120121003000 8920750000 J/S FIAT IVECO D.104  (3,5X2,5X4) (MOT.8040.25)=00945N0

121076003800 7976370000=JEUX DE SEG D.75 (1X1,2X2,8) HONDA CIVIC 

121079006200 =7980840000 J/SEGMENT ISUZU NPR NM  D.115 ,3X2,5X4  4 CYL

121079008600 =7981540000  J/S ISUZU TRUCK ELF 4JB1  D.93 2X2X4 4CYL =08-246200-00

121087000521 =7924075000 J/S D.66,50 (1,2x1,2x2) KIA PICANTO 1.0 -04/2004--

121088006800 7988070000 J.SEG MITSUBITCHI L200 D.91,10 , 2,5 ( Conique )X2X4  4CYL

121088007400 7988140000=JEUX SEGMENT MITSUBITCHI BUS D.100  (3CX2X5)

121089009400 7991310000=JEUX DE SEGMENT NISSAN XTRAIL D.86 (2X2X3)  4 CYL

121096010900 7997420000=J/SEG TOYOTA VIGO-HIACE NM D.92 2X1.5X3  4CYL

130053000300 PISTON D.91 AXE 33,CH.54,L.53.70 (2.5X2X3) HYUNDAI H1 2.5CRDI

130087000800 =7124540000 PISTON KIA PICANTO D.67

130089001500 7191310000=PISTON D.86 AXE 28 CH.49 (2X2X3) NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.22

130096002100 7197420000 PIS.D.92 T.HILUX II(VIGO)-2,5D A.34-(CH19,50XHA.54,20) 2X1

180035000700 6035060000 C/P FIAT PUNTO 1.3 JTD (D.96,60 MOT.Z13DTJ)

180036000130 6036001000= C/P PERKINS 0.40 (D.91,49 MOT.4-203) = H1027/5_025

180036000200 6036010000 C/P PERKINS(D.98,48 MOT A212)= AEM5212 =81558=H1037/5_STD

Page 2 de 4



REF/SAGE designation

180037000900 C/P PEUGEOT 504  = 6594M=H1056/5 STD=6037080000

180038000100 6038000000 JEUX C/P DACIA 1.5 DCI STD ( MOT K9K)=H1065/5STD

180040000121 =6004015000 C/P 0.50 RVI (D.102 MOT MIDR 06)= H1090/7-0.50

180079001100 =6080340000 C/P ISUZU D-MAX /TFR STD (D.93 MOT.4JA1)

180087000500 6024050000 C/P HYUNDAI SANTA-FE /TUCSON STD (D.83 MOT.D4EA)

180087000521 6024055000 C/P HYUNDAI SANTA-FE /TUCSON (D.83 MOT.D4EA)

180087000615 6024062500 C/P KIA SORENTO 0,25 (D.91 MOT.D4CB)

180088000600 6087210000 C/P MITSUBISHI L200 STD (D.81-91,10 MOT.G51B-4D55)AVEC CAL

180088000615 6087212500 C/PMITSUBISHI L200 0,25 (D.81-91,10 MOT.G51B-4D55)AVEC CAL

180088000621 6087215000 C/P MITS L200 0,50 (D.81-91,10 MOT.G51B-4D55) AVEC CAL

180088001200 6087270000 C/P MITSUBISHI L200 NM STD (D.91,10 MOT.4D56.T)

180094000200 =6094010000 C/P STD SUZUKI CARRY  (D.62 MOT .F8A)

180121000100 6020200000 C/P FIAT IVECO (D.104 MOT8051.05 ) =AEM91976=VPM91976STD=

181036000200 =6136510000 C/B PERKINS 4/212 (D.98,48-100 MOT A4.212-C4.40) 

181037000400 =6137530000C/B STD CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9(D.80-82-83 MOT.161A-DW8-D9A) 

181037001300 6137620000 C/B CITROEN CX  (D.93 MOT.CRD 93)

181037001400 C/B PEUGEOT 504 - 505  D=77101608=6137630000=01-4195/4 STD / MOT.XD3T

181037002000 6137710000 C/B PEUGEOT P301-C ELYSEE ESENCE (D.75 MOT HMT EB2D)

181038000100 6138500000 C/B RENAULT CLIO- KANGOO MEGANE 1,5 DCI  (D.76 MOT.K9K)

181038000500 6138540000 C/B RENAULT 18-20-TRAFIC (D.86-88 MOT J8S-J6TA500) 

181038001300 6138620000 C/B ENAULT CLIO KANGOO(D.69 MOT. D4F.704-D7D)

181038001400 6138630000 C/B  RENAULT 4-5 EXPRESS(D.65-70-74 MOT.C1C-C1E-C3G)  

181050000300 6150520000 C/B VW CADDY 1.6I (D.81 MOT. AHL-ARM) 

181076000800 6176090000 C/B HONDA CRV STD (D.80-82,70-84 MOT A18A-B18A-B20B)

181087000300 6124530000 C/B HYUNDAI ATOS PRIME/KIA PICANTO STD(D.66-67 MOT G4HC)

181087000515 =6124552500 C/B HYUNDAI SANTA-FE-KIA SPORTAGE 0,25 (D.83 MOT. D4EA)

181088000900 6187250000 C/B STD MITSUBISHI PAJER (D.81-84-91,10 MOT 4G51-G52B)

181088000915 6187252500 C/B MITSUBISHI PAJER 0,25(D.81-84-91,10 MOT 4G51-G52B)
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181096002600 6196360000 C/B STD TOYOTA HILUX (D.92-96 mot.2L-2L.T-3L)

191010000500 POMPE A HUILE MERCEDES SPRINTER 3-t (B906) 211 CDI -2016---

6037070000 =18037000800 C/P CITROEN CX 2500(D.93 MOT CRD93)=7203Mstd=H1089/5_STD
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